Circuit Awards

High Points
Class Prizes

Thursday/Saturday | 8:00 AM

Pleasure Driving

1
2

Open
Amateur

Halter Stallions

12
13/14

15
16
17
18
19/20

Amateur Yearling

Amateur Two Year Old
Amateur Three Year Old
Amateur Aged

Amateur Performance/NSBA
Amateur Grand & Reserve
Yearling

Two Year Old

Three Year Old

Aged

Open Performance/NSBA
Open Grand & Reserve
Amateur Yearling

Amateur Two Year Old
Amateur Three Year Old
Amateur Aged

Amateur Performance/NSBA
Amateur Grand & Reserve

Halter Geldings

21
22
23
24
25/26

27
28
29
30
31/32

Yearling

Two Year Old

Three Year Old

Aged

Open Performance/NSBA
Open Grand & Reserve
Youth Yearling

Youth Two Year Old
Youth Three Year Old
Youth Aged

Youth Performance/NSBA
Youth Grand & Reserve

Halter Mares

33
34
35
36
37/38

Liability Law Posted. State Law requires health papers on animals crossing state lines. Current Co,
TNT Events, AQHA, WQHA not responsible for loss, injury, accidents, or death to people, property, or animals.

Amateur Yearling

Amateur Two Year Old
Amateur Three Year Old
Amateur Aged

Amateur Performance/NSBA
Amateur Grand & Reserve

July 3-6, 2025 | Sunnyview Expo Center
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Thursday/Friday Judges: Patty Campbell, Rob Meneely
Saturday/Sunday Judges: David Fairchild, Kimberly Leiter, John Dean

Halter Mares Continued
39 Yearling

40 Two Year Old

41 Three Year Old

42 Aged

43/44

Open Performance/NSBA

Open Grand & Reserve
45 Youth Yearling
46 Youth Two Year Old
a7 Youth Three Year Old
48 Youth Aged

49/50

Youth Performance/NSBA

Youth Grand & Reserve

Showmanship

51
52
53
54
55/56
57/58
59/60
61/62
63/64
65/66
67/68

Western
69

70

71

72

73
74/75
76

77
78/79
80/81
82/83
84/85
86/87
88/89
90/91
92/93
94/95

Exhibitor

All Breed Open

Level 1 Horse Non Pro
Rookie Amateur

Rookie Youth

Level 1 Amateur/NSBA
Level 1 Youth/NSBA
Amateur/NSBA
Amateur Select/NSBA
Youth 13 & Under/NSBA
Youth 14-18/NSBA
WQHA Small Fry/NSBA

Pleasure

WQHA Amateur Walk Trot
All Breed Amateur Walk Trot
WQHA Youth Walk Trot
All Breed Youth Walk Trot
All Breed Open

Level 1 Open/NSBA
Rookie Amateur

Rookie Youth

Level 2 Open/NSBA
Level 1 Amateur/NSBA
Level 1 Youth/NSBA
Level 3 Open/NSBA
Amateur/NSBA

Amateur Select/NSBA
Youth 13 & Under/NSBA
Youth 14-18/NSBA
WQHA Small Fry/NSBA

Party ~ P‘riclay

Charges for damage to stalls will be the responsibility of horse’s owner/exhibitor/trainer.

ins Required.

Western Horsemanship

96/97 WQHA Small Fry/NSBA

98 WQHA Amateur Walk Trot
99 All Breed Amateur Walk Trot
100 WQHA Youth Walk Trot

101 All Breed Youth Walk Trot
102 All Breed Open

103/104 Level 1 Horse Non Pro/NSBA
105 Rookie Amateur

106 Rookie Youth

107/108 Level 1 Amateur/NSBA
109/110 Level 1 Youth/NSBA
111/112  Amateur/NSBA

113/114 Amateur Select/NSBA
115/116 Youth 13 & Under/NSBA
117/118 Youth 14-18/NSBA

Ranch Trail

119 WQHA Amateur Walk Trot
120 All Breed Amatuer Walk Trot
121 WQHA Youth Walk Trot

122 All Breed Youth Walk Trot
123 All Breed Open

124/125 Open/NSBA

126/127 Amateur/NSBA

128/129 Youth/NSBA

Ranch Riding

130 WQHA Amateur Walk Trot
131 All Breed Amateur Walk Trot
132 WQHA Youth Walk Trot

133 All Breed Youth Walk Trot
134 All Breed Open

135/136 Open/NSBA

137/138 Amateur/NSBA

139/140 Youth/NSBA

Working Western Rail

141 All Breed Open

142/143 Open/NSBA

144/145 Amateur/NSBA

146/147 Youth/NSBA

Show Manager: Tim Schmahl
Show Secretary: Trish Schmahl
920.360.2131
tnteventinfo.com %
tnteventinfo@gmail.com
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Friday/Sunday | 8:00 AM

Trail Lead Line/Hunter Under Saddle Hunt Seat Equitation
148 WQHA Amateur Walk Trot 188 Lead Line 6 & Under FREE 215 WQHA Amateur Walk Trot
149 All Breed Amateur Walk Trot 189 All Breed Open 216 All Breed Amateur Walk Trot
150 WQHA Youth Walk Trot 190/191 Level 1 Open/NSBA 217 WQHA Youth Walk Trot
151 All Breed Youth Walk Trot 192 Rookie Amateur 218/219 WQHA Small Fry/NSBA
152/153 WQHA Small Fry/NSBA 193 Rookie Youth 220 All Breed Open
154 All Breed Open 194/195 Level 2 Open/NSBA 221 Level 1 Horse Non Pro
155/156 Level 1 Open/NSBA 196/197 Level 1 Amateur/NSBA 222 Rookie Amateur
157 Rookie Amateur 198/199 Level 1 Youth/NSBA 223 Rookie Youth
158 Rookie Youth 200/201 Level 3 Open/NSBA 224/225 Level 1 Amateur/NSBA
159/160 Level 1 Amateur/NSBA 202/203 Amateur/NSBA 226/227 Level 1 Youth/NSBA
161/162 Level 1 Youth/NSBA 204/205 Amateur Select/NSBA 228/229 Amateur/NSBA
163/164 Level 2 Open/NSBA 206/207 Youth 13 & Under/NSBA 230/231 Amateur Select/NSBA
165/166 Level 3 Open/NSBA 208/209 Youth 14-18/NSBA 232/233 Youth 13 & Under/NSBA
167/168 Amateur/NSBA 210 WQHA Amateur Walk Trot 234/235 Youth 14-18/NSBA
169/170 Amateur Select/NSBA 211 All Breed Amateur Walk Trot 236 English Versatility Pattern (Friday only)
171/172 Youth/NSBA 212 WQHA Youth Walk Trot Sponsored by Cumberledge Quarter Horses
Western Riding 212 C\JI Breed Youth Walk Trot . High Point Awards .
173 All Breed Open QHA Small Fry/NSBA L e Ming £3Cl Required™* L
=] Inimum o asses Require =
174/175  Level 1 Open/NSBA Youth 13 & Under ~ Youth 14-18
176/177  Level 1 Amateur/NSBA **A]| Breed Classes*** Open ~ Amateur ~ Amateur Select
gg; ] ;3 ge":r']/ké%‘ih/ NSBA e All breeds are welcome Rookie Youth ~ Rookie Amateur
182/183 Ap teur/NSBA e  Breed registration not Level 1 Youth ~ Level 1 Amateur
’ mateur. reguired Small Fry
84/185 Amateur Select/NSBA . Open fo youth, amateur,
186/187 Youth/NSBA and open exhibitors All Breed
(Can only show in All Breed Classes)
AQHA/WQHA/Small Fry Flat Fee Options o Baymont Inn - 920-426-2885
(Does not include Stall or Fees) ° Cobblestone Suites - 920-303-1133, mention code:

Four to Six Classes/Judge: $60/Judge/Circuit
Seven Classes or More/Judge: $70/Judge/Circuit

Sunnyview
Fairfield Inn & Suites Oshkosh ———-
Hilton Garden Inn - 920-966-1300 ’%mﬁ
Holiday Inn Express — 920-303-1300 i
TJ's Destination Oshkosh - Promo code here!

Tru by Hilton — 920-891-8300

Class Fees Included in Flat Fee
AQHA/WQHA-$17/Class/Judge(Four)+Fees
Small Fry-5$8/Class/Judge(Four)+Fees

Class Fees Not Included in Flat Fee
All Breed—$8/Class/Judge (Five)+Fees

***New AQHA Classes***

4 2

NSBA —$8/Class/Judge (Two)+Fees Level 1 Horse Non-Pro Equitation, Horsemanship, and Showmanship
*English Versatility Pattern —520/Class+Fees > Amateur and youth exhibitors combined
($15 Jackpotted) > Amateur or youth membership required.
*Money Added by Cumberledge Quarter Horses* > Horses may not have earned more than 10 points in that class across
all divisions to be eligible.
Other Information > Points counted as lifetime through October 31 of the previous show
AQHA Processing Fee—$10/Horse/Judge year.
Office Fee-$15/Horse > Points earned in these classes will count towards the exhibitor’s level
Camping Tuesday - Sunday eligibility in the class for which points are earned.
Electric: $35/Night . > Points earned in these classes will count towards the horse’s rookie
Electric & Water: $40/Night level eligibility in the class for which points are earned.
Stalls Postmarked By June 1-5150 After-5175 > Horses may not be shown in horsemanship or hunt seat equitation on
No Refu'nds After June 18, 2025 the flat prior to July 1 of its 2-year-old year.
Shavings/Pellets $9.50/Bag Ownership, relationships to owner or show lease is required.

=

No Outside Shavings
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Stallions are not eligible to be shown.
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