

Circuit Awards High Points Class Prizes

July 3-6, 2025 | Sunnyview Expo Center Oshkosh, WI

5 AQHA & 2 NSBA Approved Shows

Thursday/Friday Judges: Patty Campbell, Rob Meneely Saturday/Sunday Judges: David Fairchild, Kimberly Leiter, John Dean

Western Horsemanship

WQHA Small Frv/NSBA

Thursday/Saturday | 8:00 AM

Pleasure Driving

34

35

36

37/38

Amateur Aged

Amateur Two Year Old

Amateur Three Year Old

Amateur Performance/NSBA

Amateur Grand & Reserve

Open

I	Open	39	rearling	96/97	WQHA SMali Fry/NSBA
2	Amateur	40	Two Year Old	98	WQHA Amateur Walk Trot
		41	Three Year Old	99	All Breed Amateur Walk Trot
Halter	· Stallions	42	Aged	100	WQHA Youth Walk Trot
3	Amateur Yearling	43/44	Open Performance/NSBA	101	All Breed Youth Walk Trot
4	Amateur Two Year Old		Open Grand & Reserve	102	All Breed Open
5	Amateur Three Year Old	45	Youth Yearling	103/104	Level 1 Horse Non Pro/NSBA
6	Amateur Aged	46	Youth Two Year Old	105	Rookie Amateur
7/8	Amateur Performance/NSBA	47	Youth Three Year Old	106	Rookie Youth
	Amateur Grand & Reserve	48	Youth Aged	107/108	Level 1 Amateur/NSBA
9	Yearling	49/50	Youth Performance/NSBA	109/110	Level 1 Youth/NSBA
10	Two Year Old		Youth Grand & Reserve	111/112	Amateur/NSBA
11	Three Year Old			113/114	Amateur Select/NSBA
12	Aged	Show	manship	115/116	Youth 13 & Under/NSBA
13/14	Open Performance/NSBA	51	All Breed Open	117/118	Youth 14-18/NSBA
	Open Grand & Reserve	52	Level 1 Horse Non Pro		
15	Amateur Yearling	53	Rookie Amateur	Ranch 1	Trail
16	Amateur Two Year Old	54	Rookie Youth	119	WQHA Amateur Walk Trot
17	Amateur Three Year Old	55/56	Level 1 Amateur/NSBA	120	All Breed Amatuer Walk Trot
18	Amateur Aged	57/58	Level 1 Youth/NSBA	121	WQHA Youth Walk Trot
19/20	Amateur Performance/NSBA	59/60	Amateur/NSBA	122	All Breed Youth Walk Trot
	Amateur Grand & Reserve	61/62	Amateur Select/NSBA	123	All Breed Open
		63/64	Youth 13 & Under/NSBA	124/125	•
Halter	· Geldings	65/66	Youth 14-18/NSBA	126/127	
21	Yearling	67/68	WQHA Small Fry/NSBA	128/129	Youth/NSBA
22	Two Year Old	14/	Western Pleasure Ranch Riding		
23	Three Year Old			Ranch F	
24	Aged	69	WQHA Amateur Walk Trot	130	WQHA Amateur Walk Trot
25/26	Open Performance/NSBA	70	All Breed Amateur Walk Trot	131	All Breed Amateur Walk Trot
_0, _0	Open Grand & Reserve	71	WQHA Youth Walk Trot	132	WQHA Youth Walk Trot
27	Youth Yearling	72	All Breed Youth Walk Trot	133 134	All Breed Youth Walk Trot
28	Youth Two Year Old	73	All Breed Open	134 135/136	All Breed Open
29	Youth Three Year Old	74/75	Level 1 Open/NSBA	137/138	Open/NSBA Amateur/NSBA
30	Youth Aged	76 77	Rookie Amateur	139/140	Youth/NSBA
31/32	Youth Performance/NSBA	77 70 /70	Rookie Youth	103/140	TOUTH NODA
31/02	Youth Grand & Reserve	78/79	Level 2 Open/NSBA	Working	y Western Rail
	TOURI GIUNG & NOSCIVO	80/81	Level 1 Amateur/NSBA	141	All Breed Open
Halter	Mares	82/83	Level 1 Youth/NSBA	142/143	Open/NSBA
33	Amateur Yearling	84/85	Level 3 Open/NSBA	144/145	Amateur/NSBA
55	Amateur rearmiy	86/87	Amateur/NSBA	,	

Halter Mares Continued

Yearling

Exhibitor Party ~ Friday

Amateur/NSBA

Amateur Select/NSBA

Youth 14-18/NSBA

Youth 13 & Under/NSBA

WQHA Small Fry/NSBA



86/87

88/89

90/91

92/93

94/95

Youth/NSBA

146/147



July 3-6, 2025 | Sunnyview Expo Center Oshkosh, WI

5 AQHA & 2 NSBA Approved Shows

Thursday/Friday Judges: Patty Campbell, Rob Meneely Saturday/Sunday Judges: David Fairchild, Kimberly Leiter, John Dean

215

Friday/Sunday | 8:00 AM

WQHA Amateur Walk Trot				
All Breed Amateur Walk Trot				
WQHA Youth Walk Trot				
All Breed Youth Walk Trot				
WQHA Small Fry/NSBA				
All Breed Open				
Level 1 Open/NSBA				
Rookie Amateur				
Rookie Youth				
Level 1 Amateur/NSBA				
Level 1 Youth/NSBA				
Level 2 Open/NSBA				
Level 3 Open/NSBA				
Amateur/NSBA				
Amateur Select/NSBA				
Youth/NSBA				
Western Riding				
All Breed Open				
Level 1 Open/NSBA				

176/177

178/179

180/181

182/183

184/185

186/187

All Breed Classes

Lead Line/Hunter Under Saddle

All Breed Open

Rookie Amateur

Rookie Youth

Level 1 Open/NSBA

Level 2 Open/NSBA Level 1 Amateur/NSBA

Level 1 Youth/NSBA

Level 3 Open/NSBA

Youth 14-18/NSBA

Youth 13 & Under/NSBA

WQHA Amateur Walk Trot

WQHA Youth Walk Trot

All Breed Youth Walk Trot

WQHA Small Fry/NSBA

All Breed Amateur Walk Trot

Amateur/NSBA
Amateur Select/NSBA

188

189

192

193

190/191

194/195

196/197 198/199

200/201

202/203

204/205

206/207 208/209

210

211

212

213

214

Lead Line 6 & Under FREE

- All breeds are welcome
- Breed registration <u>not</u> required
- Open to youth, amateur, and open exhibitors

Hunt Seat Equitation

216	All Breed Amateur Walk Trot
217	WQHA Youth Walk Trot
218/219	WQHA Small Fry/NSBA
220	All Breed Open
221	Level 1 Horse Non Pro
222	Rookie Amateur
223	Rookie Youth
224/225	Level 1 Amateur/NSBA
226/227	Level 1 Youth/NSBA
228/229	Amateur/NSBA
230/231	Amateur Select/NSBA
232/233	Youth 13 & Under/NSBA
234/235	Youth 14-18/NSBA
236	English Versatility Pattern (Friday on

WQHA Amateur Walk Trot

High Point Awards ***Minimum of 3 Classes Required

Youth 13 & Under ~ Youth 14-18

Sponsored by Cumberledge Quarter Horses

Open ~ Amateur ~ Amateur Select Rookie Youth ~ Rookie Amateur Level 1 Youth ~ Level 1 Amateur

Small Fry

All Breed
(Can only show in All Breed Classes)

AQHA/WQHA/Small Fry Flat Fee Options

Level 1 Amateur/NSBA

Amateur Select/NSBA

Level 1 Youth/NSBA

Open/NSBA

Youth/NSBA

Amateur/NSBA

(Does not include Stall or Fees)
Four to Six Classes/Judge: \$60/Judge/Circuit
Seven Classes or More/Judge: \$70/Judge/Circuit

Class Fees Included in Flat Fee

AQHA/WQHA-\$17/Class/Judge(Four)+Fees **Small Fry**-\$8/Class/Judge(Four)+Fees

Class Fees Not Included in Flat Fee

All Breed-\$8/Class/Judge (Five)+Fees
NSBA -\$8/Class/Judge (Two)+Fees
*English Versatility Pattern -\$20/Class+Fees
(\$15 Jackpotted)
Money Added by Cumberledge Quarter Horses

Other Information

AQHA Processing Fee-\$10/Horse/Judge
Office Fee-\$15/Horse
Camping Tuesday - Sunday

Electric: \$35/Night
Electric & Water: \$40/Night

Stalls Postmarked By June 1-\$150 After-\$175
No Refunds After June 18, 2025

Shavings/Pellets \$9.50/Bag No Outside Shavings

> Tentative Schedule Updated 6/25/2025

- Baymont Inn 920-426-2885
- <u>Cobblestone Suites</u> 920-303-1133, mention code:
 Sunnyview
- Fairfield Inn & Suites Oshkosh
- Hilton Garden Inn 920-966-1300
- Holiday Inn Express 920-303-1300
- TJ's Destination Oshkosh Promo code here!
- <u>Tru by Hilton</u> 920-891-8300

New AQHA Classes

Level 1 Horse Non-Pro Equitation, Horsemanship, and Showmanship

- Amateur and youth exhibitors combined
- > Amateur or youth membership required.
- Horses may not have earned more than 10 points in that class across all divisions to be eligible.
- Points counted as lifetime through October 31 of the previous show year.
- Points earned in these classes will count towards the exhibitor's level eligibility in the class for which points are earned.
- Points earned in these classes will count towards the horse's rookie level eligibility in the class for which points are earned.
- Horses may not be shown in horsemanship or hunt seat equitation on the flat prior to July 1 of its 2-year-old year.
- Ownership, relationships to owner or show lease is required.
- Stallions are not eligible to be shown.

